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 Edit and Find may help in locating desired links. If links don’t work you may 

try copying and pasting into Netscape or Explorer Browser 
 

Ferries           (revised 2/14) 
 

General or links to many 

different ferries 

http://routesinternational.com/ships.htm#ferry  

http://www.ferrytravel.de/  

http://www.seaview.co.uk/ferries/ferrycompanies.html  

http://home.bip.net/ferryweb/links.html  

http://www.travel.world.co.uk/ferries.htm  

AAA Faehren, Italy http://www.ferriesonline.com/  
 

Adriatica, Italy-Albania http://www.adriatica.it/en/adriatica.asp  

Agoudimos, Greece-Italy http://www.agoudimos-lines.com/  

Alaska Marine http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/schedules/southern/nhgi-current.html  

Alaska Marine Highway http://www.dot.state.ak.us/  
http://www.dot.state.ak.us/amhs/index.html  

http://www.akmhs.com/  

Altantis Marine, Key West http://www.xp2kw.com/  

Anacortes, San Juan http://www.wsdot.wa.gov/ferries/schedules/current/index.cfm?route

=ana-sj  

Anek, Greek http://www.anek.gr/  

Aran Island http://www.aranislandferries.com/  

Bahamas http://www.bahamasferries.com/  

Bay Ferries, NE US http://www.nfl-bay.com/  

Bay Link, San Francisco http://www.baylinkferry.com/  

Block Island Ferry http://www.blockislandferry.com/  

Bay State Cruse, Boston http://www.boston-ptown.com/  

Beaver Island Boat, 

Michigan 

http://www.bibco.com/  

Best Price http://www.ferrybestprice.to/  

Brittany Ferries http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/  

British Columbia http://www.bcferries.com/  

http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/links.html  

http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/news/day_tripper.html  

http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/  

http://www.bcferries.bc.ca/schedules/southern/nhgi-current.html  

British Resort Ferries http://www.brf.com.sg/  

Brittany Ferries http://www.brittany-ferries.co.uk/  

Brownsea Island http://www.brownseaislandferries.com/  

Casco Bay Lines, Maine http://www.cascobaylines.com/  

Caledonian MacBrayine 

Scotland 

http://www.calmac.co.uk/  

Christiansoefarten Denmark http://bornholmexpress.dk/?langid=3  

Coho, Canada-US http://www.northolympic.com/coho/  
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Condor UK-Channel 

Islands-France 

http://www.condorferries.co.uk/  

Cross Sound, NE US http://www.longislandferry.com/connections.html  

http://www.longislandferry.com/  

Dane Sea Lines http://www.helios.gr/dane/frames/index_e.html  

Doolin Ferries, Aran Islands http://www.doolinferries.com/  

Euro Drive, UL-Europe http://www.eurodrive.co.uk/  

False Creek, CA http://www.granvilleislandferries.bc.ca/  

Fast Ferry, Netherlands http://www.fastferry.nl/  

Fire Island Ferries http://www.fireislandferries.com/  

Forde Reederei Seetouristik, 

Germany 

http://www.frs.de/1024/e_start.htm  

John O’Groats, UK http://www.jogferry.co.uk/  

Greek http://www.ferries.gr/  

 

Grimaldi Group, Italy 

http://www.greekislands.gr/  

http://www.kavi.gr/SFF/  

http://www.greece-ferries.com/  

http://www.agoudimos-lines.com/companyEN_01.asp?lang=UK  

 

Hellenic Mediterranean, 

Greece 

http://www.grimaldi-ferries.com/  

http://www.ferries.gr/hml/  

H&H Ferries http://www.hhferries.se/  

Hoverspeed Europe http://www.hoverspeed.co.uk/  

 

Hythe, Southampton, UK 

 

http://www.whitehorseferries.co.uk/  

Irish http://www.irishferries.ie/  

 

Kelleys Island, OH 

http://www.ferry-to-ireland.com/  

http://www.kelleysisland.com/boats.htm  

Knysna Ferry, South Africa http://www.knysnaferries.co.za/  

Lake Champlain http://www.ferries.com/  

Lake Michigan http://www.ssbadger.com/  

Link Ferries, Anguilla http://link.ai/  

Links http://www.cruiseferry.de/links.html  

Long Island-NY, US http://www.webscope.com/li/ferries.html  

 

Marine Atlantic, 

Newfoundland- Canada 

http://www.pagelinx.com/ferry.htm  

http://www.marine-atlantic.ca/  

Martha Vineyard http://www.vineyard.net/org/mvcc/ferry.html  

Matilda Cruises, Sydney http://www.matilda.com.au/dir076/mat_main.nsf/Pages/Ferry+Servi

ces~Ferry+Services  

Mersey Ferries UK http://www.merseyferries.co.uk/  

Merci http://www.merci-travel.com/  

Milford, Scotland http://www.milford.co.uk/scotland/travel.html  

Miller Ferry, OH http://www.millerferry.com/  

Mols Linien, Denmark  http://www.mols-linien.dk/  
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Montauk Ferry, Long Island http://www.pagelinx.com/biferry/  

Nordo Link http://www.nordoe-link.com/en/index.htm  

Nordic Jet Line http://www-eng.njl.fi/  

Norse Merchant http://www.norsemerchant.com/  

Ocean 24, Europe http://www.ocean24.com/ferry/start.jsp  

Orkney Ferries, UK http://www.orkneyferries.co.uk/  

Owens Sound http://www.bmts.com/~northland/chiche/chiche.html  

P&O North Sea http://www.ponsf.com/index/  
 

 

Put in Bay, OH 

http://www.poscottishferries.co.uk/  

http://www.poferries.com/Home/routes.htm  

http://www.portclintonnewsherald.com/news/stories/20040106/loca

lnews/176305.html  

Rosman Ferries, Australia http://www.rosman.com.au/  

Poseidon Lines, Greece-

Cyprus-Israel 

http://www.greekislands.gr/poseidon/  

Provincial Ferry, 

Newfoundland-Labrador, 

http://www.gov.nf.ca/ferryservices/  

Quoddy Loop Ferry, Canada http://www.quoddyloop.com/ferries.htm  

River Link, River Dart http://www.riverlink.co.uk/  

Sayville Ferry, Long Island-

Fire Island 

http://www.pagelinx.com/sayvferry/  

Sandusky http://www.sanduskyfunspots.com/funspots/cruises.htm  

Scandlines, Baltic http://www.english.scandlines.de/cgi-bin/static_page.cgi   

Sea Cat, Irish http://www.steam-packet.com/  

Sea View, UK http://www.seaview.co.uk/  

 

Shannon, Irish 

http://www.seaview.co.uk/Ferries.html  

http://www.shannonferries.com/  

Shepler’s Mackinac Island http://www.sheplerswww.com/  

Silja Line, Baltic http://www.silja.com/english/  

Smyril Line, North Atlantic http://www.smyril-line.fo/  

Spain-Marco http://www.ferrimaroc.com/  

Speedways Fast, Germany http://www.speedways.de/  

Steamship Authority, 

Woods Hole-Martha’s-

Vineyard & Nantucket 

http://www.islandferry.com/   

Sternwheeler http://www.hspsi.org/html/ohio.html  

St Johnusvi, St. Thomas-

Cruz Bay 

http://www.stjohnusvi.com/ferry.html  

Superfast  http://www.superfast.com/  
 

Swan Sea Cork Ireland http://www.nfl-bay.com/  

 

Sydney 

http://www.swansea-cork.ie/  

http://members2.sia.net.au/sydneyferries/  

The Cat, Nova Scotia-Maine http://www.catferry.com/  
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TT Line, Trelleborg http://www.ttline.se/ttrtm?Publisher=2&Language=sv&PageID=46

7  

US-Canada http://www.ferrytravel.com/  

Ventouris ferries, Italy-

Greece 

http://www.ferries.gr/ventouris/  

Victoria Harbor Ferry http://www.harbourferry.com/  

Virtu Malta-Sicily  http://www.virtuferries.com/  

Washington State http://www.wsdot.wa.gov/ferries/index.cfm  

 

Western Ferries, UK 

http://www.sanjuanweb.com/Ferry/  

http://www.westernferriesclyde.com/  

World Wide Ferry, 

Washington State 

http://www.youra.com/ferry/  

  

 

 

The above sites are for information only. They do not imply any endorsement by 

“Ockerman's International Links”.  

 

If you find any errors or have additional links to contribute send them to me at 

ockerman.2@osu.edu  

 

Thank you! 
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